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2014 Measure M2 Regional Traffic Signal Synchonization Program Call for Projects- Programming Recommendations

PRIMARY OPERATIONS & TOTAL -
AGENCY PROJECT

IMPLEMENTATION MAINTENANCE REQUEST
Totals

Anaheim Anaheim Boulevard $ 696,860 $ 91,080 $ 787,940 $ 787,940

Anaheim Orangewood Avenue $ 615,520 $ 67,808 $ 683,328 $ 1,471,268

Brea Birch StreeURose Drive $ 617,110 $ 47,120 $ 664,230 $ 2,135,498

Buena Park Artesia Boulevard $ 384,126 $ 38,016 $ 422,142 $ 2,557,640

Costa Mesa Bristol Street $ 1,805,900 $ 78,720 $ 1,884,620 $ 4,442,260

Costa Mesa Sunflower Avenue $ 593,000 $ 24,960 $ 617,960 $ 5,060,220

~gunaWoods El Taro Road $ 485,200 $ 28,800 $ 514,000 $ 5,574,220

Laguna Woods_, Moulton Parkway $ 574,400 $ 71,040 $ 645,440 $ 6,219,660

Mission Viejo La Paz Road $ 284,032 $ 44,160 $ 328,192 $ 6,547,852
Santa Ana

. . .
HarborB()tJ!~varcf____ __ ____ $ 1,769,520 $ 82,560 $ 1,852,080 $ 8,399,932

--- - - ---- ---- ----

$ 8,399,932

I

~
-1
)>
0
::I:
s:mz
-1
OJ




